
6 3 6 3

20 May 2010 2 2 2 2

No Re Co

1

2 3
2

1
1

1
1

5
4

3 1
0

1
1

2
1 5

4 1
0

1
0 3

5 2
1

2
1

6 3
2

3
2

7 1
1

1
0

2
1 1

8 3
0

1
0

4
0 1

9 2
2

1
0

3
2

6
4 1

10 2
1

1
0

1
0

4
1

11 1
0

1
0

1
1

1
1

4
2

12 4
1

1
1

1
0

6
2 1

13 1
0

1
0

17
6

0
0

0
0

6
4

5
2

12
6

0
0

40
18 10 2(0)

No Re Co

1

2 1

3

4 2
1

1
1

3
2 2

5 2
1

4
2

6
3 1

6 1
0

3
1

1
1

5
2 1

7 3

8 2

9

10 2
0

1
0

1
1

4
1 2

11 2
0

2
0

12

13

7
1

3
1

8
4

0
0

0
0

1
1

1
1

20
8 2 10(0)

1 3
2

2
1

5
1

1
0

1
0

12
4

1 9
4

4
1

3
2

9
3

25
10

13 2
1

2
1

2
1

6
3

Gap 1P 2P 3P 4P

16 17 16 11

11 9 11 9

6 3 6 3

1P 2P 3P 4P

12 9 10 14

4 5 3 8

2 2 2 2

Start Finish

8

Attack Profile of IRI

Total

60

40

18

Attaks

Goals

Total

Shots

Outside

ExtraInside Counter

50%

Penalty

Extra

Shot

Goals

Total %

33%

40%

Shots

45

20

Attack Profile of CHN

Counter

Counter

Attaks

Team Total

Team Total

Outside 5m Centre

Score Difference（CHN for upward, IRI for downward)

Shots & Saves

Inside
Shot

5m
Shot

Centre
Shot

Total

Total
Shot

Penalty
Shot

Shots & Goals

Shot
Extra

IRI

Personal
Foul

Goalkeepers

ShotShot Shot

Inside

Shot Shot

Penalty

Shot

5m Centre

CHN

IRI

FINA Men's Water Polo World League 2010

Match No: 4

Shot

Shots & Goals

Outside

CHN

Personal
Foul

18
8

Name

Name

HUANG Meicai

LIANG Zhongxing

TAN Feihu

YU Lijun

GUO Junliang

XIE Junmin

LI Bin

WANG Yang

WANG Beiming

ZHANG Chufeng

HAN Zhidong

PAN Ning

DONG Tianyi

Alireza SHAHIDIPOUR

Mahdi KARAMIZARANDI

Amirhossein KHANI GHAHJAVARESTANI

Nima KHOSHBAKHT

Ali PIROUZKHAH

Seyed Mahdi EMAD

Amirhossein BARAEI

Yashar SOLTANI

Alireza HORMOUZI

Sadjad ABDIHANJANY

HUANG Meicai

Alireza SHAHIDIPOUR

Sadjad ABDIHANJANY
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